
THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 

PLACE DAY BEGAN 

THE WHITE HOUSE 
WASHINGTON, D.C. 

DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) 

MAY 30, 1976 
TIME DAY 

11:00 a.m. SUNDAY 
PHONE 

I- 

TIME 'll ." 
() .~ ACTIVITY 
0: Ii 

I--In----r--O-u-t--I.J!. ~ 

11:00 

11:30 

11:44 

11:53 

11 :55 12:20 

12:20 5:51 

5:52 6:15 

6:17 

6:23 

6:29 

8:03 

9:00 P 

9:209:13 P 

9:25 P 

GPO, 1974 Ol-.s55-863 

The President had breakfast. 

The President went to the doctor's office. 

The President went to the Oval Office. 

The President went to the South Grounds of the White House. 

The President motored from the South Grounds to Burning Tree 
Country Club, Burdet and River Roads, Bethesda, Maryland. 

The President played golf with: 
Stuart Spencer, Deputy Chairman for Political 

Organization, President Ford Committee (PFC) 
Melvin R. Laird, Senior Counsellor for National and 

International Affairs, Reader's Digest magazine, 
Washington, D.C. 

Leslie C. Arends, former Congressman (R-Illinois), 
member of the President's Foreign Intelligence 
Advisory Board (PFIAB) and Honorary Co-Chairman 
of the Illinois state PFC 

The President motored from Burning Tree Country Club to the 
South Grounds of the White House. 

The President returned to the Oval Office. 

The President returned to the doctor's office. 

The President returned to the second floor Residence. 

The President had dinner with: 
The First Lady 
Susan Ford 
Kim Nardi, friend of Susan Ford 

The President telephoned his son, Michael. The call was not 
completed. 

The President talked with Peter J. Secchia, President of 
Universal Forest Products, Grand Rapids, Michigan. 

The President telephoned his son, Steve. The call was not 
completed. 

Scanned from the President's Daily Diary Collection (Box 82) at the Gerald R. Ford Presidential Library



THE WHITE HOUSE 
THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD 


PLACE DAY BEGAN DATE (Mo .• Day, Yr.) 

THE WHITE HOUSE MAY 30. 1976 
WASHINGTON, D.C. TIME DAY 

PHONE 
I-- 

TIME '" '" ~ ~~ 
s:: '" r---(n--~---O-u-t~ l ~ 

R9:589:45 

9:59 P9:58 

10:06 

10:24 

GPO, 1974 Ol-555 863 

9:45 n.m. SUNDAY 

ACTIVITY 

The President talked with his son, Michael. 

The President talked with U. S. Secret Service Agent, 
Richard Steiner. 

The President went to the swimming pool. 

The President returned to the second floor Residence. 

EJ/EJ 6/10/76 



	Untitled.PDF.pdf



