THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GERALD R. FORD							
1	Y BEGAN TE HOUSE TON, D.C		DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) MAY 30, 1976 TIME DAY 11:00 a.m. SUNDAY				
		II.00 a.m. DONDAI					
TIME In Out		P=Placed R=Rec'd	ACTIVITY				
111	Out		·				
11:00			The President had breakfast.				
11:30			The President went to the doctor's office.				
11:44			The President went to the Oval Office.				
11:53			The President went to the South Grounds of the White House.				
11:55	12:20		The President motored from the South Grounds to Burning Tree Country Club, Burdet and River Roads, Bethesda, Maryland.				
12:20	5:51		The President played golf with: Stuart Spencer, Deputy Chairman for Political Organization, President Ford Committee (PFC) Melvin R. Laird, Senior Counsellor for National and International Affairs, Reader's Digest magazine, Washington, D.C. Leslie C. Arends, former Congressman (R-Illinois), member of the President's Foreign Intelligence Advisory Board (PFIAB) and Honorary Co-Chairman of the Illinois state PFC				
5:52	6:15	Krigania da i	The President motored from Burning Tree Country Club to the South Grounds of the White House.				
6:17			The President returned to the Oval Office.				
6:23			The President returned to the doctor's office.				
6:29			The President returned to the second floor Residence.				
8:03			The President had dinner with: The First Lady Susan Ford Kim Nardi, friend of Susan Ford				
9:00		P	The President telephoned his son, Michael. The call was not completed.				
9:13	9:20	P	The President talked with Peter J. Secchia, President of Universal Forest Products, Grand Rapids, Michigan.				
9:25		P	The President telephoned his son, Steve. The call was not completed.				
,							

THE WHITE	HOUSE	Т	HE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT GI	ERALD R. FORD
	Y BEGAN TE HOUSE			DATE (Mo., Day, Yr.) MAY 30, 1976 TIME DAY 9:45 p.m. SUNDAY
TIME		P=Placed Hd R=Rec'd Z	AC	TIVITY
In	Out			
9:45	9:58	R	The President talked with hi	s son, Michael.
9:58	9:59	P	The President talked with U. Richard Steiner.	S. Secret Service Agent,
10:06			The President went to the sw	vimming pool.
10:24			The President returned to th	e second floor Residence.
			EJ/EJ 6/10/76	